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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 02/08/2017 4:00 pm Color Guard Gym - Entire
Fri 02/17/2017 5:00 pm Colorguard Gym - Entire
Sun 04/09/2017 9:00 am Color Guard Practice Gym - Entire
Sat 04/22/2017 TBD Color Guard Competition Gym - Entire

HOME
Tue 05/02/2017 3:30 pm MONSTER CONCERT Gym - Entire

HOME
Wed 05/17/2017 5:00 pm Band Spring Show Gym - Entire
Tue 01/23/2018 7:30 pm Percussion Gym - Entire
Thu 01/25/2018 7:30 pm Percussion Gym - Entire
Fri 04/20/2018 6:30 pm Percussion Gym - Entire
Sat 04/21/2018 5:00 am COLOR GUARD COMPETITION Gym - Entire

HOME
Rm. 310
Rm. 309

Tue 05/01/2018 4:00 pm Monster Concert Gym - Entire
HOME
Cafeteria

Fri 06/01/2018 4:00 pm Band Spring Show Gym - Entire


